Texas

5A | Team Champion: Melissa

Weight Class (Ibs.) Name

106
113
120
126
132
138
144
150
157
165
175
190
215
285

Conner Smith
Charles Alvarez
Nathan Reilly
Maddox Fields
Vinny Ferrari
Tyler Yancey
Chase Yancey
Cruz Morales
Bryce Palmer
Mauricio Bryant
Leo Ashurov
Reese Bradford
Roman Nino
Elijah Luna

School

Dumas

Midlothian

Cedar Park

Melissa

Melissa

Azle

Azle

New Braunfels Long Creek
Comal Smithson Valley
Leander

Frisco Reedy

North Richland Hills Birdville
Corpus Christi Carroll
Canyon Randall



6A | Team Champion: Allen

Weight Class (Ibs.) Name

106
113
120
126
132
138
144
150
157
165
175
190
215
285

Hector Ortiz
Dylan Ota
Jackson Shipley
Izayiah Chavez
Mason Milsaps
Cayden Rios
Logan Milsaps
Keagan Sieracki
Dominic Wilson
Jonathan Meyers
Jared Remington
Sean Perez
Aiden Cooley
Jacob Ramirez

School

El Paso Eastwood

Southlake Carroll

Dripping Springs

Allen

Conroe Woodlands College Park
Allen

Conroe Woodlands College Park
Southlake Carroll

Rockwall

Allen

League City Clear Creek
Humble

Allen

Grand Prairie
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